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SFP ??????, 155Mbps, LC, sm, 1310nm, 20km 

???????: ??? ???????? 
????: 
???? ?? ???????: 

????: 1917,00 ???.

??????? ?????? ?? ????? ??????  

?????????????: OptiCin  

 

???????? 

SFP ?????? ???????????? ??? ?????????? ?????????? ????? ????? ? ?????? ??????????? ???????? ?????? ?? ??????????????? ????????????
?????? ?? 20??.

??????? ??????????:

- Fast Ethernet 100Base-FX

- STM-1

???????? ???????????:

- ??????????? ??????? ??????

- ??????? LC ??????

- ???? ?????????? ??????? + 3.3? ? LVPECL ?????? ?????????? ??????

- LVTTL ?????????? ??????? ??????? RX LOS

- ???????????? ?????? ?????? 1 c EN 60825-1

- ????????? ?????????? ? ?????? ? EEPROM

- EMI ? ESD ??????

??????????? ??????????????:

- ????? ????? ??????????????: 1310nm

- ???????? ???????? ???????????: -5 ~ 0 dBm

- ???????????????? ?????????:  dBm

- ???????? ???????? ??????: 155Mbps
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SFP-155-SM.20 ?????? SFP OptiCin
 

- ???????????? ????? ??????????????? ???????????? ??????????? ??????: 70??

- ??????? ???????????: 0~70 °C

- ?????????? ???????: +3.3 V

- ??????? ??? ??????????? ??????: ??????? LC

 

??????

??? ??????? ?? ???? ??????. 
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